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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Agnesa Ali Gecaj
Agnesa Havzi Ahmeti
Alban Ali Povataj

Albin Vaid Hoxha
Albiona Rakip Vishi
Albora Florim Rashiti
Alketa Arben Sopjani
Alketa Flamur Bekteshi
Altina Dukagjin Zogu
Anila Nexhat Dervisholli
Anjeza Bujar Musliu
Ara Denis Peja
Arbenita Gézim Thaqi
Arbon Agron Kryeziu
Ardenisa Blerim Hyseni
Argjenda Misim Bejiqi
Arianit Rushit Hoxhaj
Arjeté Abedin Jashari
Art Florim Berisha

Arta Ali Marevci

Aurela Nuradin Ahmeti
Blerta Feti Jakupi

Blin Enis Krasniqi
Denis Besim Gjyrevci
Diana Besnik Tora
Diell Minir Haxhimusa
Diellza Bedredin Morina
Dorian Rijad Morina
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Juridik

Bagelor

2023/2024 - Afati i Janarit

Ardrit Gashi

E drejta romake

Regjistri ID
220401100207
220401100312
220401100033
220401100235
220401100436
220401100210
220401100372
220401100443
220401100452
220401100152
220401100523
220401100191
220401100157
220401100236
220401100043
220401100333
220401100159
220401100321
220401100426
220401100418
220401100330
220401100299
220401100250
220401100306
220401100332
220401100007
220401100172
220401100257
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Eda Besnik Nishefci
Edon Beqir Qazimaj
Elian Istref Iberdemaj
Eliza Valdet Zhitia
Elsa Faton Majanci
Enes Hyvzi Latifi

Enis Remzi Derguti
Erina Zenun Muriqi
Erion Pérparim Osmonaj
Erlinda Emin Hyseni
Erona Bislim Gashi
Erona Ragip Malushaj
Erza Besnik Kastrati
Esma Xhemajl Avdullahu
Fatjoné Fahri Guri
Fatlind Xhavid Veselaj
Fatlinda Xhevat Gashi
Fisnik Nexhat Mustafa
Fjolla Naser Hoti
Floriané Qazim Hoti
Florinda Sahit Kastrati
Florjan Skender Arifaj
Gani Lulzim Muhadini
Gresa Xhevdet Selimi
Kaltrina Ismet Mehmeti
Laonesa Agron Morina
Laura Luigj Azizaj
Leon Milaim Sedolli
Leunita Mendim Balaj
Likana Naser Potoku
Liridon Sabri Kastrati
Lisa Vahid Zeka
Lorena Bajram Aliu
Lorena Milot Shala
Lyra Astrit Purrini
Oltian Enver Latifi
Oneda Myhedin Seremi
Orgest Fehmi Krasniqi
Poema Orhan Selimi

Pranvera Shaban Shurdhaj
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220401100508
220401100490
220401100144
220401100054
220401100165
220401100584
220401100196
220401100460
220401100029
220401100550
220401100012
220401100447
220401100139
220401100449
220401100289
220401100167
220401100587
220401100320
220401100209
220401100583
220401100060
220401100305
220401100148
220401100562
220401100105
220401100128
220401100365
220401100113
220401100101
220401100430
220401100081
220401100322
220401100580
220401100377
220401100263
220401100423
220401100309
220401100541
220401100315
220401100395
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69  Rinesa Driton Dragusha
70  Rinesa Ismet Hoti

71 Rrezarta Driton Krasniqi
72 Samra Rexhep Kollari

73  Sara Abdyl Ymeri

74  Saranda Milazim Krasniqi
75  Shahé Zenun Kryeziu

76  Shpend Vesel Mjekiqi

77 Shpetim Kadri Zharku

78 Shqgipdoné Amrush Morina
79 Shqipdoné Halil Muhaxheri
80 Uresa Banush Bytyci

81  Vlora Avdush Ukshini

82  Ylléza Qemajl Jashari

83  Ylli Mustaf Cacaj
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220401100394
220401100428
220401100400
220401100258
220401100097
220401100311
220401100013
220401100016
220401100106
220401100276
220401100056
220401100211
220401100404
220401100477
220401100384

Provimi mbahet mé daté: 19.01.2024

Amfiteatri i Madh, 10:00
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